NCA Statistics - NCA National Statistics Report

2019

State: Tennessee

Total number of children served:

Gender of children:
Male

Female
Undisclosed

Age of children at first contact:
0-6 years

7-12 years

13-18 years

Undisclosed

Total number of alleged offenders:

Relationship of alleged offender to child:

Parent

Stepparent

Other Relative

Parent's boyfriend/girlfriend
Other known person
Unknown

Age of alleged offenders:

Under 13

Age 13 to 17

Age 18+

Alleged Offender Age Undisclosed

Types of abuse reported:
Sexual Abuse

Physical Abuse

Neglect

Witness to Violence
Drug Endangerment
Other

19,028

7,093
11,890
45

6,746
7,111
5,172

14,994

3,568
384
1,905
478
1,575
6,666

1,027
1,270
7,909
5,131

12,541
1,719
830
126
1,400
399
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NCA Statistics - NCA National Statistics Report

2019

State: Tennessee

Race or ethnicity of total children seen:

White 11,637

Black/African American 4,585

Hispanic/Latino 838

American Indian/Alaska Native 38

Asian/Pacific Islander 72

Other 618

Undisclosed 1,240

Number of the children receiving services:

Medical Exam/Treatment 950

Counseling Therapy 2,949

Referral to Counseling Therapy 1,288

Onsite Forensic Interviewing 9,083

Offsite Forensic Interviewing 375

Other Services Provided By CAC Children Adults Unknown Age Total
Case Management/Coordination 11,367 3,347 535 15,249
Prevention 29,772 20,786 46 50,604
Other Categories 5,438 1,608 1,218 8,264
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